

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal (Sb) No. 507/2020

Shankar Lal & Anr		-----Appellants
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sumer Singh, PP

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

19/11/2024

List this appeal for hearing in due course.

(DINESH MEHTA),J