

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal (Sb) No. 507/2020

Shankar Lal

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Bhati, PP

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

14/01/2025

Issue fresh arrest warrant against the appellant No.1-
Shankar Lal for securing his presence before this Court on
18.02.2025.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

97-raksha/-